OMANI PACKAGING COMPANY SAOG

Statement of changes in equity for the year ended 31 December 2013
	
	
	Share capital
	Share

premium
	Legal reserve
	General reserve
	Retained

earnings
	Total

	
	Note
	RO
	RO
	RO
	RO
	RO
	RO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	At 1 January 2012 
	
	3,243,586
	10,518
	533,203
	89,245
	934,868
	4,811,420

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Profit for  the year and total comprehensive income 
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1,449,125
	1,449,125

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Transfer to legal reserve
	19
	-
	-
	144,913
	-
	(144,913)
	-

	Transactions with Owners recognised directly in equity:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Dividend paid for 2011 
	33
	-
	-
	-
	-
	(486,538)
	(486,538)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	At 1 January 2013
	
	3,243,586
	10,518
	678,116
	89,245
	1,752,542
	5,774,007

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Profit and total comprehensive income for the year
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	454,519
	454,519

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Transfer to legal reserve
	19
	-
	-
	45,452
	-
	(45,452)
	-

	Transactions with Owners recognised directly in equity:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Dividend paid for 2012 
	33
	-
	-
	-
	-
	(973,076)
	(973,076)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	At 31 December 2013
	
	3,243,586
	10,518
	723,568
	89,245
	1,188,533
	5,255,450


